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STICKER ON THE POLY BAG

No | Part Name | Quantity Material Note
LC/ST OM2-50/ 125 : LC/ST Dupl
SPECIFICATION: % H 1 | Connector 4 Stainless Steel,pp | | LO/STDuplex
Mul t imode DK-2531-XX . R
Duplex Made in P.R.C 2 Boot 4 TPU/TPEE Q_om_“kmew\_,@_mmwm@w_m;
1. Cable and Fiber Type:
" 3] cable |tswmm | iszn | s
EN CODE
. ] Cable Jacket 4 Label 1 Description/P.N/EN Code
_n_—umq. ._|<—Um _n_—um_‘ ﬁ_mmm Color 5 Heat shrink b PP Black color
WO\HNM O—/\_N Oq.m-gmm tube Flammability UL 94V0
Whi |
—U\Z . _U —Alew Hlxx 6 Om_u 4 PP m_mBSmw_hmﬂ“oca_v._\mA<o
2. Connector: LC/PC-ST/PC Duplex Plug Length / part No
. D .
3. Optical Performance: IL</=0.3dB,RL</= -50dB ate Name
4. End face type: _Uﬁ . . Drawn By |July,14,2010| G.CHeN DK-2531-XX
5. All the assemblies parts and material comply with RoHS Checked By
6. Packing:Individual DIGITUS Professional Poly-bag with printing and sticker: A s
Sticker indicates: Product Description, Part Number and Bar code(EN Code). pprovec ™y Part Name:

7. Should include one piece of Test note in each Polybag. _ . DIGITUS Fiber Optic Patch Cord

Professional

L

[ - LC To ST MM 50/125u Duplex OM2
DIGITUS

Scale N/A Sheet
$T80421 Unit MM 1/1
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